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Need help or information?
Consumer Advice AU 1300 760 717

ACCESS PLATFORMS/ 200KG
Doc. Number: DOC15.0001 V2

           PRODUCT                           PRODUCT DESCRIPTION                                 PRODUCT            A(mm)      B(mm)      C(mm)      D(mm)      E(mm)      F(mm)                        CODE                                                                                                               EAN

                       FS13591          ACCESS PLATFORM 3           9312097059436          896           1739           724            724           1168           828
                      FS13592         ACCESS PLATFORM 4 9312097059443          1197           2015          764           764           1309          1104
                      FS13593         ACCESS PLATFORM 5 9312097059450         1497           2291          804           804           1451           1381
                      FS13594         ACCESS PLATFORM 6 9312097059467         1796          2567          844           844           1592          1656
                      FS13595         ACCESS PLATFORM 7 9312097059474         2097          2843          884           884           1733          1933
                      FS13596         ACCESS PLATFORM 8 9312097059481          2397          3120          924           924           1875         2209
                      FS13597         ACCESS PLATFORM 10 9312097059498         2997          3672         1003          1003          2157          2761
                      FS13598         ACCESS PLATFORM 12 9312097059504         3596          4224         1083          1083         2440         3313
                      FS13599         ACCESS PLATFORM 14 9312097059511          4197          4777          1164           1164          2723         3866

                     PRODUCT                           PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRODUCT            G(mm)      H(mm)      I(mm)       J(mm)      K(mm)     L(mm)                        CODE                                                                                                               EAN

                       FS13591          ACCESS PLATFORM 3 9312097059436          590           800             11              774           1155          400
                      FS13592         ACCESS PLATFORM 4 9312097059443          590           800            35             814           1247          400
                      FS13593         ACCESS PLATFORM 5 9312097059450          590           800            59            854           1547          400
                      FS13594         ACCESS PLATFORM 6 9312097059467          590           800            83            894           1845          400
                      FS13595         ACCESS PLATFORM 7 9312097059474          590           800           107            934           2147          400
                      FS13596         ACCESS PLATFORM 8 9312097059481          590           800           132            974           2447         400

FS13597         ACCESS PLATFORM 10 9312097059498          590           800           180           1053          3047         400
                      FS13598         ACCESS PLATFORM 12 9312097059504          590           800           228           1133          3645         400
                      FS13599         ACCESS PLATFORM 14 9312097059511           590           800           276           1214          4247         400

                     PRODUCT                           PRODUCT DESCRIPTION                                 PRODUCT            M(mm)      N(mm)     WT(kg)    PACKED
                        CODE                                                                                                               EAN                                                                    Vol. (M3)

                       FS13591          ACCESS PLATFORM 3 9312097059436          680           402           38.1          0.358
                      FS13592         ACCESS PLATFORM 4 9312097059443          680           402          40.6         0.406
                      FS13593         ACCESS PLATFORM 5 9312097059450          680           402          43.0         0.528
                      FS13594         ACCESS PLATFORM 6 9312097059467          680           402          46.0         0.660
                      FS13595         ACCESS PLATFORM 7 9312097059474          680           402           48.5         0.802
                      FS13596         ACCESS PLATFORM 8 9312097059481          680           402           51.0          0.953
                      FS13597         ACCESS PLATFORM 10 9312097059498          680           402          62.0          1.283
                      FS13598         ACCESS PLATFORM 12 9312097059504          680           402          69.0          1.652
                      FS13599         ACCESS PLATFORM 14 9312097059511           680           402           76.4          2.062
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